Product fiche pursuant to Delegated Regulation (EU) No. 65/2014 and 66/2014

Supplier name or trademark

Product name / Commercial code

Annual Energy Consumption, AEChood (kWh/a)

Energy Efficiency class (2010/30/EC)

Energy Efficiency Index, EEI

Fluid Dynamic Efficiency (FDEhood)

Fluid Dynamic Efficiency class

Lighting Efficiency (Lehood)

Lighting Efficiency class

Grease Filtering Efficiency

Grease Filtering Efficiency class

Air flow at Min/Max speed in normal use, Qmin/Qmax (m3/h)
Air flow at at intensive or boost setting (m3/h)

Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound power emissions at Min/Max

speed available in normal use (dB(A))
Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound power emissions at intensive

or boost setting (dB(A))

Power consumption in off mode (Po) (W)

Power consumption in standby mode (Ps) (W)

Time increase factor, f

Measured air flow rate at best efficiency point, QBEP (m3/h)
Measured air pressure at best efficiency point, PBEP (Pa)
Measured electric power input at best efficiency point, WBEP (W)

Nominal power of the lighting system, WL (W)

Average illumination of the lighting system on the cooking surface,
Emiddle (lux)

Hoover
HDG6C2GBTK
61,1
D
88.4

9.1

67

57.8

307.9

62

0,44

1.7

166,7

186

94,3

3,5

236



Product fiche pursuant to Delegated Regulation (EU) No. 65/2014 and 66/2014

Model identifier HOC5S747INWIFI

Product Line Ankastre firinlar

Net weight (kg) 30,5

Energy Efficiency Index, EEI Cav 2

Energy efficiency class - cavity 2

Energy consumption conventional (kWh) - cavity 2 0.00

Energy consumption forced air convection (kWh) - cavity 2 0.00

Heat source Elektrik

Cavity capacity (1) - cavity 1 70



Product information for networked equipment as per Regulation (EU) n° 801/2013
Model identifier HOC5S747INWIFI

Standby power consumption [W] 1
Standby power management delay [min]

Off mode power consumption [W]

Off mode power management delay [min]

Networked standby power consumption [W] 2
Networked standby power management delay [min]

Networked standby power consumption with all wired network port

How to activate wireless network port

How to deactivate wireless network port



