Product fiche pursuant to Delegated Regulation (EU) No. 65/2014 and 66/2014

Supplier name or trademark	Hoover
Product name / Commercial code	HDG6C2GBTK
Annual Energy Consumption, AEChood (kWh/a)	61,1
Energy Efficiency class (2010/30/EC)	D
Energy Efficiency Index, EEI	88.4
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency (FDEhood)	9.1
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency class	E
Lighting Efficiency (Lehood)	67
Lighting Efficiency class	Α
Grease Filtering Efficiency	57.8
Grease Filtering Efficiency class	E
Air flow at Min/Max speed in normal use, Qmin/Qmax (m3/h)	307.9
Air flow at at intensive or boost setting (m3/h)	0
Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound power emissions at Min/Max speed available in normal use (dB(A))	62
Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound power emissions at intensive or boost setting (dB(A))	0
Power consumption in off mode (Po) (W)	0,44
Power consumption in standby mode (Ps) (W)	0
Time increase factor, f	1.7
Measured air flow rate at best efficiency point, QBEP (m3/h)	166,7
Measured air pressure at best efficiency point, PBEP (Pa)	186
Measured electric power input at best efficiency point, WBEP (W)	94,3
Nominal power of the lighting system, WL (W)	3,5
Average illumination of the lighting system on the cooking surface, Emiddle (lux)	236

Product fiche pursuant to Delegated Regulation (EU) No. 65/2014 and 66/2014

Model identifier	HOC5S747INWIFI
Supplier name or trademark	Hoover
Product Line	Ankastre fırınlar
[M] Built-in / Free standing	Yerleşik
Net weight (kg)	30,5
Energy Efficiency Index, EEI Cav 1	81.0
Energy Efficiency Index, EEI Cav 2	
Energy efficiency class - cavity 1	A+
Energy efficiency class - cavity 2	
Energy consumption conventional (kWh) - cavity 1	1.10
Energy consumption conventional (kWh) - cavity 2	0.00
Energy consumption forced air convection (kWh) - cavity 1	0.68
Energy consumption forced air convection (kWh) - cavity 2	0.00
Oven number	
Heat source	Elektrik
Energy Input cavity 2	
Cavity capacity (I) - cavity 1	70
Cavity capacity (I) - cavity 2	

Product information for networked equipment as per Regulation (EU) n° 801/2013

Model identifier	HOC5S747INWIFI
Standby power consumption [W]	1
Standby power management delay [min]	
Off mode power consumption [W]	
Off mode power management delay [min]	
Networked standby power consumption [W]	2
Networked standby power management delay [min]	
Networked standby power consumption with all wired network port	
How to activate wireless network port	
How to deactivate wireless network port	